FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Race 1 19-Jun-22 14:05 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:05:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 54.311 +0.442 14:13:59.808 2 56.992 +0.874 14:07:47.781
(8) Airel Marzuki 10 54.127 +0.258 14:14:53.935 3 57.133 +1.015 14:08:44.914
1 58.318 +4.640 14:06:46.328 1 54.908 +1.039 14:15:48.843 4 56.203 +0.085 14:09:41.117
2 54.289 +0.611 14:07:40.617 12 54.525 +0.656 14:16:43.368 5 57.069 +0.951 14:10:38.186
3 53.920 +0.242 14:08:34.537 13 54.842 +0.973 14:17:38.210 6 56.693 +0.575 14:11:34.879
4 53.960 +0.282 14:09:28.497 14 54.401 +0.532 14:18:32.611 7 56.804 +0.686 14:12:31.683
5 53.840 +0.162 14:10:22.337 15 54.478 +0.609 14:19:27.089 8 56.118 14:13:27.801
6 54.316 +0.638 14:11:16.653 9 56.556 +0.438 14:14:24.357
7 53.971 +0.293 14:12:10.624 (12) Daniel Syazwan 10 56.660 +0.542 14:15:21.017
8 53.878 +0.200 14:13:04.502 1 58.051 +3.747 14:06:46.785 11 56.707 +0.589 14:16:17.724
9 53.875 +0.197 14:13:58.377 2 54.939 +0.635 14:07:41.724 12 56.477 +0.359 14:17:14.201
10 53.973 +0.295 14:14:52.350 3 55.252 +0.948 14:08:36.976 13 58.445 +2.327 14:18:12.646
11 54.027 +0.349 14:15:46.377 4 54.304 14:09:31.280 14 56.804 +0.686 14:19:09.450
12 53.681 +0.003 14:16:40.058 5 54.584 +0.280 14:10:25.864 15 56.467 +0.349 14:20:05.917
13 53.940 +0.262 14:17:33.998 6 54.690 +0.386 14:11:20.554
14 53.678 14:18:27.676 7 54.947 +0.643 14:12:15.501 (5) Qasha Irfan
15 53.827 +0.149 14:19:21.503 8 55.013 +0.709 14:13:10.514 1 1:02.003 +3.598 14:06:51.986
9 55.134 +0.830 14:14:05.648 2 58.496 +0.091 14:07:50.482
(10) Qayyim Razin 10 55.031 +0.727 14:15:00.679 3 59.320 +0.915 14:08:49.802
1 57.875 +4.510 14:06:45.886 1" 55.078 +0.774 14:15:55.757 4 58.405 14:09:48.207
2 54.351 +0.986 14:07:40.237 12 55.050 +0.746 14:16:50.807 5 59.986 +1.581 14:10:48.193
3 54.189 +0.824 14:08:34.426 13 55.598 +1.294 14:17:46.405 6 59.691 +1.286 14:11:47.884
4 54.052 +0.687 14:09:28.478 14 55.210 +0.906 14:18:41.615 7 59.291 +0.886 14:12:47.175
5 53.897 +0.532 14:10:22.375 15 55.484 +1.180 14:19:37.099 8 1:00.631 +2.226 14:13:47.806
6 54.370 +1.005 14:11:16.745 9 1:00.502 +2.097 14:14:48.308
7 53.972 +0.607 14:12:10.717 (33) Giovanni Gani 10 1:00.148 +1.743 14:15:48.456
8 54.290 +0.925 14:13:05.007 1 58.979 +4.874 14:06:47.996 11 1:00.038 +1.633 14:16:48.494
9 53.515 +0.150 14:13:58.522 2 54.647 +0.542 14:07:42.643 12 1:00.716 +2.311 14:17:49.210
10 53.985 +0.620 14:14:52.507 3 54.505 +0.400 14:08:37.148 13 1:00.131 +1.726 14:18:49.341
1 54.550 +1.185 14:15:47.057 4 54.331 +0.226 14:09:31.479 14 1:01.581 +3.176 14:19:50.922
12 53.835 +0.470 14:16:40.892 5 55.329 +1.224 14:10:26.808
13 53.600 +0.235 14:17:34.492 6 54.678 +0.573 14:11:21.486 (13) Fatihah Balgis
14 53.365 14:18:27.857 7 54.105 14:12:15.591 1 1:00.249 +4.346 14:06:49.355
15 53.672 +0.307 14:19:21.529 8 55.007 +0.902 14:13:10.598 2 56.483 +0.580 14:07:45.838
9 55.135 +1.030 14:14:05.733 3 56.519 +0.616 14:08:42.357
(7) Agil Ramadhan 10 55.120 +1.015 14:15:00.853 4 56.747 +0.844 14:09:39.104
1 58.245 +4.987 14:06:46.874 1" 55.124 +1.019 14:15:55.977 5 56.678 +0.775 14:10:35.782
2 54.964 +1.706 14:07:41.838 12 54.908 +0.803 14:16:50.885 6 56.831 +0.928 14:11:32.613
3 54.934 +1.676 14:08:36.772 13 55.836 +1.731 14:17:46.721 7 56.719 +0.816 14:12:29.332
4 53.692 +0.434 14:09:30.464 14 55.164 +1.059 14:18:41.885 8 56.493 +0.590 14:13:25.825
5 53.910 +0.652 14:10:24.374 15 55.342 +1.237 14:19:37.227 9 56.658 +0.755 14:14:22.483
6 53.794 +0.536 14:11:18.168 10 56.114 +0.211 14:15:18.597
7 53.592 +0.334 14:12:11.760 (6) Aidil Zariff 11 56.787 +0.884 14:16:15.384
8 53.348 +0.090 14:13:05.108 1 1:00.278 +4.022 14:06:49.566 12 55.903 14:17:11.287
9 53.780 +0.522 14:13:58.888 2 57.088 +0.832 14:07:46.654
10 53.970 +0.712 14:14:52.858 3 56.686 +0.430 14:08:43.340
11 54.303 +1.045 14:15:47.161 4 56.728 +0.472 14:09:40.068
12 53.835 +0.577 14:16:40.996 5 56.894 +0.638 14:10:36.962
13 53.722 +0.464 14:17:34.718 6 56.497 +0.241 14:11:33.459
14 53.258 14:18:27.976 7 56.429 +0.173 14:12:29.888
15 53.819 +0.561 14:19:21.795 8 56.256 14:13:26.144
9 56.641 +0.385 14:14:22.785
(9) Shazrel Agief 10 56.285 +0.029 14:15:19.070
1 57.710 +3.841 14:06:46.161 1 56.571 +0.315 14:16:15.641
2 54.323 +0.454 14:07:40.484 12 57.465 +1.209 14:17:13.106
3 54.393 +0.524 14:08:34.877 13 56.879 +0.623 14:18:09.985
4 54.128 +0.259 14:09:29.005 14 56.932 +0.676 14:19:06.917
5 53.869 14:10:22.874 15 57.385 +1.129 14:20:04.302
6 54.104 +0.235 14:11:16.978
7 53.981 +0.112 14:12:10.959 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
8 54.538 +0.669 14:13:05.497 1 1:01.206 +5.088 14:06:50.789
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